
ONLINE SUBMISSION
 Libertarian Party

152

[1004446]

1/1/2008 3/31/2008
08 Q1

X

X

, 

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

         104.54

           0.00

         104.54

           0.00

       1,236.46          104.54



 Libertarian Party 152

1/1/2008 3/31/2008
1 0



 Libertarian Party 152

1/1/2008 3/31/2008
1 1

Godaddy Com, Inc., 
14455 N Hayden Rd Ste 219

Scottsdale, AZ 85260

MOrenewal of 
domain 
name 

1/22/2008

1

        $9.55

Alachua County SOE, 
111 SE 1st Avenue
Gainesville, FL 32601

MO07 q4 
report 
late fine 

2/5/2008

2

       $60.99

Bank of America, 
1116 W University Ave
Gainesville, FL 32601

MOmaintenan
monthly ce 
fee 

2/29/2008

3

       $17.00

Bank of America, 
1116 W University Ave
Gainesville, FL 32601

MOmaintenan
monthly ce 
fee 

3/31/2008

4

       $17.00



 Libertarian Party 152

2008-04-10 16:06:12

1

LAST PAGE


