FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ST CAMPAIGN TREASURE	ATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) Libertarian Party Name (2)	OFFICE USE ONLY ONLINE SUBMISSION [1004446]
Address (number and street)	
City, State, Zip Code ☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number: 152
(4) Check appropriate box(es): Candidate (office sought): Political Committee Committee of Continuous Existence Party Executive Committee Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
1/1/2008	IDENTIFIERS 3/31/2008
Cover Period: From / / To To Special Election	/ / Report Type 00 Q1
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$0.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 104.54
Loans \$	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$ 104.54
In-Kind \$	(0) O(1 - D) (-1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
	(8) Other Distributions \$0.00
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$
	IFICATION son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) Individual (only for electioneering commun.)	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)
X Signature	Signature

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	Libertarian Party				z) I.D. Numbe	T1	52
	1/1/2008		3/	31/2008			
(3) Cover Perio	od / /	through			(A) Page	e ¹	of ⁰
(3) Cover Ferre	Ju	"""			(+) rag		01
			1	1			
(5)	(7)	(8)		(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name						
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &	Contrib	utor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code		cupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
Number	Oity, Otate, Zip Code	Type Oct	Supation	Турс	Description		Amount
1							
			4				
1 1							
21							
1 1							
1							
1 1							
ž o							
1 1							
, ,							
1 1							
1 1							
<i>i i</i>							

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	Liberta	rian	Party				 (2) I.D. Nun	nber	-	152	
	1,	/1/20	08		3/31/2	800		-			
(3) Cover Pe	riod	1	1	through	1	1	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5) Date	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
1/22/2008	Godaddy Com, Inc., 14455 N Hayden Rd Ste 219 Scottsdale, AZ 85260	renewal of domain name	МО		\$9.55
2/5/2008	Alachua County SOE, 111 SE 1st Avenue Gainesville, FL 32601	07 q4 report late fine	МО		\$60.99
2/29/2008	Bank of America, 1116 W University Ave Gainesville, FL 32601	maintenan monthly ce fee	МО		\$17.00
3/31/2008	Bank of America, 1116 W University Ave Gainesville, FL 32601	maintenan monthly ce fee	МО		\$17.00
//					
//					
//					
//					

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – CONTRIBUTOR SUMMARY Covers all contributions for this election cycle through __2008-04-10 _ 16:06:12

Name Libertarian Party I.D. Number 152

Page ___1__

Name/Address	Date	Contributor Type Occupation	Contribution n Type	In-Kind Description	Amendment	Amount
			8-8			
LAST PAGE						